Torque Tool
Innovation
Subject to change without notice. ©Jimmore International Corp. 201912 Cat. 20-21 : 1000SC
Smart Torque, Everywhere Possible
2020~2021
“Click”
+30%
Contents

    	       0-TPK02-2025IP-5.5
	       0-TPK03-H040-5.0
    Order Example : To order TX6 bits, 0.6Nm,
                               parts no. is 0-TPK01-TX06-0.6-S
    Order Example : To order 9IP bits, 1.4Nm
                                parts no. is 0-TPK02- 9IP-1.4
Single Set
for 1.4 / 2.0 / 3.0 / 5.0 / 5.5 Nm
     Order Example : To order H4.0 bits, 5.0Nm
                                 parts no. is 0-TPK03-H040-5.0
Economical Starter
Single Set
for 5.0 / 5.5 Nm
Economical Starter
Handle (1 pc) Slim fit
Applications : Nm TX IP Hex
(Torque Adapter: 1 pc) 0.6 TX6   6IP -
(25mm Bits: 2 pcs) 0.9 TX7   7IP -
(50mm Bits: 2 pcs) 1.2 TX8   8IP H2.0
Case Included
Handle (1 pc) Universal
Applications Nm TX IP Hex
(Torque Adapter: 1 pc) 1.4 TX9   9IP -
(25mm Bits: 2 pcs) 2.0 TX8 - -
(50mm Bits: 2 pcs) 2.0 TX9 - -
2.0 TX10 10IP H2.5
3.0 TX15 15IP H3.0
5.0 TX20 20IP -
5.5 TX20 - -
Case Included
Handle : T flying
Applications : Nm TX IP Hex
(Torque Adapter: 1 pc) 5.0 - - H4.0
(50mm Bits: 4 pcs) 5.5 TX20/
TX25
20IP/
25IP -
Case Included
N.W.: 122g
N.W.: 130g
N.W.: 200g
22 Torque Tool Innovation
Parts No. Nm Kgfcm ln-lb Q’TY Ød
(mm)
Driving
(mm)
P
(mm)
L
(mm) N.W.
0-TPK-A06-0.6 0.6 6.1 5.3
3 pcs 12
DIN 3126
1/4" Hex
 (6.35mm)
10 38.3 80g
0-TPK-A07-0.9 0.9 9.2 8.0
0-TPK-A08-1.2 1.2 12.0 10.6
0-TPK-A08-2.0 2.0 20.4 17.7
0-TPK-A09-1.4 1.4 14.0 12.4
0-TPK-A09-2.0 2.0 20.4 17.7
0-TPK-A10-2.0 2.0 20.4 17.7
0-TPK-A15-3.0 3.0 30.6 26.6
0-TPK-A20-5.0 5.0 51.0 44.3
0-TPK-A20-5.5 5.5 56.1 48.7
0-TPK-A25-5.5 5.5 56.1 48.7
0-TPK-A00-1.0 1.0 10.2 8.8
3 pcs 12
DIN 3126
1/4” Hex
 (6.35mm)
10 38.3 80g
0-TPK-A00-1.5 1.5 15.3 13.3
0-TPK-A00-2.2 2.2 22.4 19.5